VENDOR

PUBLISHER PHONE NUMBERS

29T**1
A_K**1
ADD**1
ADL**1
AGA**1
AGS**1
ALD**1
ALF**1
ALT**1
AMB**1
AME**1
AME**2
AME**3
AME**4
AME**5
AME**7
AME**8
AME**9
AME*11
AMS**1
APP**1
APP**2
APP**3
APP**4
APP**5
APR**2
ARC**1
ART**1
ASS**1
ATL**2
AVS**1
BAK**1
BAR**2
BAT**1
BIL**2
BIR**1
BLA**1
BOO**1
BOO**2

29TH STREET PRESS

A_K. PETERS LTD

ADDISON WESLEY/SEE PRE**1
ADLER®"S FOREIGN BOOKS
AGATHON PRESS

AGS PUBLISHERS

ALDRICH TECHWARE

ALFRED PUBLISHING

ALITAS |WAVEFRONT

AMBERWOOD PUBLISHING LTD
AMERICAN INST. OF BANKING
AMERICAN TECHNICAL PUB.
AMERICAN NURSES PUB.

AMER OCCUP THER ASSOC
AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOC.
AMERICAN PSYCH ASSOC

AMER MASSAGE THER ASSOC.
AMER. SOCIETY OF AGRONOMY
AMERICAN HEART ASSN.
AMSCO SCHOOL PUBLICATIONS
APPRAISAL INSTITUTE
APPRAISAL FOUNDATION
APPLIED MEASUREMENT PROF
APPLE STORE

APPLIED ACCNTNG ANALYTICS
APRESS

ARCHIPELAGO

ARTE PUBLICO PRESS

ASSOC OF SURGICAL TECHS
ATLANTIC INST. AROMATHRPY
AVSHOP

BAKER & TAYLOR

BARRON®"S EDUCATIONAL SERI
BATTELLE PRESS

BILINGUAL BOOKS

BIRKEY FARM STORE
BLACKWELL PUBLISHING
BOOKS ON DEMAND

BOOKS OF DISCOVERY

800-621-1544
508-651-0887

800-235-3771
800-488-8040
800-328-2560
414-438-3850
818-891-5999
416-874-8243
01634 290115
202-663-5087
800-323-3471
800-637-0323
877-404-2682
312-786-6344
800-374-2721
847-864-0123
608-273-8080

800-531-0071
312-335-4100
202-624-3056
913-541-0400
800-800-2775
312-915-7626

888-273-0814
713-743-2998
800-637-7433
813-265-2222

800-775-1100
800-645-3476
800-451-3543
800-488-5068
337-1772

800-216-2522
800-521-0600
800-775-9227

970-203-2756
508-651-0889

800-433-9229
732-225-1562
800-471-8457
800-962-9591
818-892-9239
416-369-6131
01634 290761

708-957-1101
301-843-0159
770-238-0414
312-431-9985
202-336-5502
847-864-1178
608-273-2021

770-442-9742
847-364-1268
202-347-7727
913-541-0156
512-674-2973
312-915-7224

817-820-5100
713-743-2847
303-694-9169

631-434-3723
614-424-3819

337-6511 *

515-292-3348
800-864-0019
720-479-9322

* Ok o %



VENDOR

PUBLISHER PHONE NUMBERS

BOO**3
BOO**4
BRA**1
BRE**1
BRI**1
BRO**1
BUD**1
BUI*™*1
BUT**1
C-T**1
CAM**1
CAR**2
CAR**3
CAS**1
CEN**1
CHE**1
CHE**2
CHE**4
CHI**1
CLO**1
COL**3
COM**1
COM**2
CON**1
CON**5
CON**6
CON**7
COR**1
COR**2
COROO1
Cou**1
COU**2
COU**3
CRC**1
CRU**1
D&H**1
DAV**1
DAV**2
DAY**1

BOOKS IN PRINT

BOOKBYTE DIRECT
BRAINSTORM, INC.

BRENDAN KELLY PUB.
BRIDGEWATER/J. FORD
BROOKINGS INSTITUTION PR

BUDGETEXT (ARKANSAS BOOK)

BUILDING & HOSPITALITY
BUTTERWORTH-HE INEMANN
C-THRU RULER COMPANY

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRES

CARRIER UNIVERSITY
CAROLINA ACADEMIC PRESS
CASE IH - DOC MGMT CTR

CENTER/URBAN POLICY RSRCH

CHEN & TSUI
CHEK CHART
CHELSEA HOUSE PUBS

CHIEF AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEM
CLOSE UP PUBLICATION
COLLEGIATE PRESS
COMMUNITY COLLEGE PRESS
COMPUTER PREP
CONSOLIDATED FREIGHTWAYS
CONSORTIUM BOOK SALES
BACKYARD OAKS, INC.

CO.

CONTINENTAL ENTERPR GROUP

CORNELL UNIVERSITY PRESS
CORECTEC

CORIOLIS GROUP

COURSE TECH C/0 ITP
COUNCIL/PROFESSIONAL REC
COURSEWISE

CRC PRESS LLC

CRUISING GUIDE PUB.

D&H DISTRIBUTORS

DAVIS, F._A.

DAVIS INSTRUMENTS

DAY COMMUNICATIONS, J.H.

2

1-866-703-7067

801-229-1337
905-335-5954
630-469-6078
800-275-1447
800-643-3432

800-366-2665

1-800-243-8419

800-872-7423

1-800-644-5544

919-489-7486
262-636-7540
732-932-3133
617-426-6074
888-419-8661
800-848-2665
800-445-9262
800-765-3131
619-697-4182
800-250-6557

3036381668CELL

309-820-0630
800-283-3572
800-440-9420
864-885-9444
800-666-2211
706-310-1845

800-332-7450
800-424-4310
877-932-8398
800-272-7737
800-330-9542
800-340-1003
800-523-4049
888-358-4718
800-731-1432

801-705-1959
905-335-5104

202-797-6195
800-642-2665

800-446-6520

*

*

1-860-243-1856

845-348-4545

*

1-315-432-3871

919-493-5668
PP

732-932-2363
617-426-3669
317-876-5559
610-359-1439

703-706-3564

*

8002281027MAIN

651-221-0124
901-766-1520
864-885-1090

706-243-6395

859-525-1543
202-462-6184
651-645-5129
800-643-9428
813-734-8179
717-255-6750
215-440-3016
800-433-9971

*

*

800-731-143233



VENDOR

DDC**1
DEA**1
DEE**1
DEL**1
DEP**1
DIA**2
DIS**1
DOU**1
DRA**1
DUK**1
EAS**1
EAS**2
ECH**1
EDU**1
EDU**2
EDU**3
EDU**4
ELE**1
ENT**1
ESC**1
ESR**1
EXC**1
F&W**1
F.E**1
FAS**1
FLA**1
FLI**1
FOC**1
FOL**1
FOR**1
FOU**1
FRA**1
FUL**1
GEN**1
GEO**1
GIL**1
GLE**1
GOO**1
GOU**1

PUBLISHER PHONE NUMBERS

DDC PUBLISHING
DEARBORN FIN NOW KAPLAN

DEERE & CO.,

JOHN DEERE

DELTA SYSTEMS

DEPKE GASES & WELD SUPPLY

DIANE PUBLISHING

DISTRIBOOKS,

DOUGLAS STEWART CO.,INC.

INC.

DRAMATIST PLAY SERVICES
DUKE UNIVERSITY PRESS
EASTERN EMBLEM

EASTERN
ECHINA USA

NATIONAL RESTAURANT ASSOC
INST./AHMA

EDUC.

ILLINOIS UNIV.

EDUCATION SYSTEMS

EDUCATIONAL

ELECTRONIC HOMEWORK SYS.

INNOVATIONS

ENTERPRISE PUBLISHING
ESCIENCE LABS

ESR1 PRESS

EXCHANGE PRESS

F&W PUBLISHING,

INC.

F.E.PEACOCK PUBLISHERS

FASTENAL

FLAT WORLD KNOWLEDGE
FLINN SCIENTIFIC
FOCUS PUBLISHING

FOLLETT CAMPUS RESOURCES

FOREIGN POLICY ASSOC.
FOUND/CRITICAL THINKING

FRANKLIN, BEEDLE & ASSOC.

FULCRUM PUBLISHING
GENEALOGICAL PUBLISHING

GEORGETOWN UNIVERSITY PR

BODY OF WORK BOOKS

GLEIM

GOODHEART WILLCOX CO.
GOULD C/0 LEXIS NEXIS

800-528-3897
800-621-9621
800-522-7448
800-323-8270
217-367-1139
800-782-3833
847-676-1596
800-279-2795

212-683-8960CC

919-687-3612
800-344-5112

8007652122X701

800-344-4381
800-288-3987
888-912-7474
800-759-0992
914-248-0325
888-375-5487
909-793-2853
425-836-9183
800-289-0963
630-775-9000
217-356-3583

8772579243X202

800-452-1261
800-848-7236
800-621-4147
800-477-5836
707-878-9100
503-682-7668
800-992-2908
800-296-6687
800-537-5487
877-424-0994
800-874-5346
800-323-0440
800-533-1637

800-528-3862
312-836-9958
563-355-3690

217-367-1152

847-676-1195
608-221-5217

919-687-3600
201-867-7248

ORDER ONLINE
517-372-5141
801-572-0701
203-229-0740
763-449-5555

720-488-0306
909-307-3100
425-836-8865
513-531-4082
630-775-9003
217-356-2873
845-215-0117
866-452-1436
978-462-9035
708-583-3000

707-878-9111
503-682-7638
800-726-7112
800-599-9561
410-516-6998
253-423-5316

708-687-5421
800-828-8341



VENDOR

GRA**1
GRE**1
GRE**3
GRY**1
GUI**1
H &**1
HAC**1
HACOO1
HAE**1
HAM**1
HAR**1
HAR**2
HAR**3
HAR**4
HAR**5
HAY**1
HAZ**1
HEA**1
HEA**2
HEA**4
HEI**1
HIP**1
HOB**1
HOU**1
HOU**2
HUM**1
HUM**2
HUN**1
HUNOO3
HYP**1
1-C**1
IFS**1
ILL**1
ILL**2
ILL**3
IMA**1
IND**1
IND**2
IND**3

PUBLISHER PHONE NUMBERS

GRAINGER

GREENHAVEN (GALE GROUP)
GREENEARTH PUBLISHING
GRYPHON HOUSE

BODY OF WORK BOOKS

H & H PUBLISHING

HACKETT PUBLISHING CO.
HACHETTE BOOK GROUP
HAESTAD METHODS, INC.
HAMMOND [INC

HARCOURT CLLG/SEE THOMSON
HARPERCOLLINS (PUBEASY)
HARVARD UNIVERSITY PRESS
HARLAN DAVIDSON

HARTMAN PUBLISHING
HAYDEN-MCNEIL

HAZELDEN EDUCATIONAL MAT
HEALTH EDUCATOR PUBLICATI
HEALTH ADMINIST. PRESS
HEARD MUSEUM

GREENWOOD-HE INEMANN
HIPPOCRENE BOOKS, INC.
HOBART INST OF WELDING
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COLLEGE
HOUGTON MIF/HARCOURT TRAD
HUMAN KINETICS PUBLISHING
HUMAN SOLUTIONS
HUNTER TEXTBOOKS
HUNGRY MINDS - AKA
HYPERGRAPHIC PRESS
I-CAR EDUCATION FOUND.
IFSTA

ILL. DEPT OF CONSERVATION
ILL STATE GEOLOGICAL SURV
ILLINOIS RESTAURANT ASSOC
IMAGES STUDENT ARTS MAG
INDUSTRIAL TEXT CO.
INDEPENDENT PUBLISHER GRP
INDUSTRIAL PRESS

IDG

4

217-875-7511
800-877-4253
800-927-3084
800-638-0928
877-424-0994
800-366-4079
317-635-9250
800-759-0190
800-727-6555

800-242-7737
800-405-1619
847-541-9720
800-999-9534
734-455-7900
800-328-0094
207-262-0123

301-362-6905CC

602-251-0207
800-225-5800
718-454-2366
800-332-9448

800-225-3362
217-351-5076
713-849-9868
336-725-0608

800-646-7339
888-722-3787
800-654-4055
217-785-2003
244-2414

312-787-4000
EXT 2217

800-752-8398
800-888-4741
888-528-7852

217-875-0868
800-414-5043
321-242-8815
301-595-0051
253-423-5316

800-783-9213
800-286-9471
203-597-1488

617-496-1346
847-541-9830
800-474-6106
734-455-3901

207-262-0123
301-206-9789
602-251-0246
603-431-2214
718-454-1391
937-332-5220

800-634-7568
217-351-1549
713-856-5097
336-722-0530

913-362-7401
800-590-1215
405-744-8204
217-785-9236
244-0802

312-787-4792

770-240-2209
312-337-5985
212-545-8327



VENDOR

INF**1
ING**1
INN**1
INS**1
INT**1
INT**2
INT**3
INT**4
INT**6
INT**8
1OW**1
JAM**1
JLW**1
JON**1
JOS**1
JOU**1
K-A**1
KAR**1
KEN**1
KIP**1
KLA**1
KLU**1
LAB**1
LAN**1
LAT**1
LEA**1
LEJ**1
LIP**1
LOG**1
MAC**1
MAC**2
MAJ**1
MAR**1
MAR**3
MAT**1
MAY**1
MBS**1
MCC**1
MCC**2

PUBLISHER PHONE NUMBERS

INFO. TECH. COMM.SRV.UOFI

INGRAM BOOK COMPANY

INNER CITY BOOKS

INST. OF REAL EST. MGMT

INTERVARSITY PRESS

INTERSTATE PRINTERS & PUB

INTERCULTURAL PRESS

INTL CITY MGMT ASSOC

INTL CNTR HOLIST AROMATHR

INTUIT EDUCATION DIV.

BLACKWELL PUB. (AKA 1SP)

JAMEY AEBERSOLD

JLW PUBLICATIONS

JONES & BARTLETT PUBL INC

JOSSEY-BASS INC. PUBLISHE

JOURNEYED .COM

K-ART SUPPLY CO.

KARA COMPANY, INC.

KENDALL/HUNT PUB.

KIPLINGER BOOKS & TAPES

MASTER DISTRIBUTORS KLAUS

KLUWER ACADEMIC PUBLISHER

LABYRINTH

LANGENSCHEIDT

ELECTRONIC HOMEWORK SYST

LEARNING EXPRESS

LEJOY

LIPP, W&W AND SPRINGHOUSE

LOGIN BROS. BOOK CO INC

MACMILLAN COMPUTER PUBL.

MACGAMUT MUSIC SOFTWARE

MAJORS, J.A.

MARCEL DEKKER,

MARCRAFT

MATTHEWS BOOK CO.

MAYFIELD--SEE MCGRAW HILL

MBS TEXTBOOK EXCHANGE

MCCOY MEDICAL SUPPLY CO.

MCCUTCHAN PUBLISHING CORP
5

INC

866-400-5351
416-927-0355
312-329-6000
800-843-9487
446-0500

800-370-2665
800-745-8780

+617 3012 8160

866-570-3843
800-862-6657
800-456-1388
973-838-2267
800-832-0034

800-874-9001
800-241-4482
800-369-5272
800-228-0810
800-280-7165
309-683-9674
781-871-6600
800-522-9746
800-432-6277

800-543-7598
800-330-6889
800-441-4526
800-621-4249
800-428-5331
800-305-8731
800-633-1851
800-272-7737
800-441-6006
800-633-2665

800-325-0577
800-633-2665
800-227-1540

800-838-1149
416-924-1814
800-338-4736
630-734-4350

207-846-5181

770-442-9742 *
+617 3012 8161
520-844-6412 *

515-292-3348

973-838-2994
978-443-8000

SEE WEBSITE

708-482-7171
800-772-9165

802-864-9846 *

781-681-9045
510-222-7925

800-432-6277 *
1-800-836-3949
212-995-5512 *

205-252-0501
301-223-2430
800-339-1077
800-882-8583

877-370-1074 *

972-353-1300
800-643-9428
509-374-9250
800-421-8816

800-325-5152
800-421-8816
510-758-6078



VENDOR

MCG**1
MCG**2
MEG**1
MER**1
MER**2
MIK**1
MIN**1
MIN**2
MIT**1
MLA**1
MOR**1
MOS**1
MOU**1
NAC**1
NAT**1
NAT**2
NAT**3
NAT**4
NAT**6
NAT>*7
NAT**8
NAT*10
NCE**1
NEB**1
NEW**1
NEW**2
NEW**3
NEW**4
NIU**1
NOL**1
NOR**1
NOR**2
O"R**1
OME**1
ORB**1
OXF**1
PAL**1
PALOO1
PAR**1

PUBLISHER PHONE NUMBERS

MCGRAW HILL (PUBEASY)
MCGARR & ASSOCIATES
MEGABOOKS
MERRIAM WEBSTER,
MERANT

MIKE MURACH & ASSOCITES
MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOC.
MINUTEMAN PRESS

MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL
MLA--MODERN LANGUAGE ASSN
MORTON PUBLISHING COMPANY
MOSBY/SEE ELSEVIER SAU**1
MOUNTAIN PRESS

NACSCORP

NAT ASSOC/EDU OF YNG CHLD
NAT FED STATE HS ASSN
NATIONAL TEXTBOOK COMPANY
NAT FED ST HIGH SCHOOL AN
NATIONAL BOOK NETWORK
NATURAL SCIENCES (KENA)
NATL ASSOC BIO TEACHERS
NATURAL SCIENCES (DEREK)
NCEES

NEBRASKA BOOK COMPANY

NEW READERS PRESS

NEWS GAZETTE

NEW WORLD PUBLICATIONS
NEW HOLLAND

CHICAGO DIST CTR

NOLO PRESS

NORTON & CO., W.W.
NORTHWESTERN UNIV. PRESS
O"REILLY & ASSOCIATES
OMERI

ORBIS BOOKS

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS
PALO ALTO SOFTWARE
PALLADIUM INDUSTRIES,
PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP.

INC

INC

6

800-338-3987
217-355-3539
352-371-6342
800-828-1880
800-551-5269
800-221-5528
800-621-2736
217-355-0500
888-724-6742
212-475-9500
303-761-4805

800-234-5308
800-321-3883
866-623-9248
800-776-3462
800-323-4900
800-776-3462
800-561-7704
EXT. 2043

888-501-6228
EXT. 2397

800-250-3196
800-733-4493
800-448-8878

351-5327 PETE

800-737-6558
800-635-4913
800-621-2736
800-955-4775
800-233-4830
800-621-2736
800-374-4675
888-340-1614
800-258-5838
800-451-7556

614-755-5645
217-352-9955
352-372-6729
413-731-5979
650-404-7188
559-440-0963
800-621-8476
217-355-0081
858-391-5250
212-358-9140
303-762-9923

406-728-1635
800-344-5059
202-328-2649
816-891-2414
847-679-2494
816-464-5104
800-338-4550

800-883-0698

864-654-6966
800-869-0399
315-422-5561
JONES

904-731-1188

800-621-8476
510-548-5902
800-458-6515
800-621-8476

914-941-7005
919-677-1303

5416836162X216 541-683-6250

877-891-8602
216-896-2495



VENDOR

PUBLISHER PHONE NUMBERS

PAR**2
PAR**3
PAR**6
PAR™*7
PAU**1
PEN**1
PEN**2
PENOO1
PER**1
PEROO1
PIC**1
POR**1
POT**1
PRE**1
PRE**2
PRE**4
PRI**1
PRI**2
PRI**3
PRO**1
PRO**2
PSY**1
PUB**1
PUB**2
PUB**3
PUR**1
RAN**1
RAN**2
RED**1
RIT**1
ROA**2
ROW**1
RUS**1
SAG**1
SAL**2
SAM**2
SAU**1
SCH**1
SCH**2

PARKLAND REPROGRAPHICS
PARADIGM PUBLISHING
PARALLAX INC.

PARTNER SHIP

PAULIST PRESS
PENGUIN GROUP (PUBEASY)

NOT FOUND
PENNWELL
PERMACHARTS

PERSIUS BOOKS

PICTORIAL

PORTLAND CEMENT ASSC.
INT. PLANT NUTRITION
PEARSON EDUC/PH/A&B/AW/SS
PREP TECHNOLOGIES
PRESTWICK HOUSE

PRIMIS CUSTOM PUBLISHING
PRISM MAGNETICS

PR1 PUBLISHING

PROMETHIUS BOOKS

PRO-ED

PSYCH ASSESSMENT RESOURCE
PUBLISHERS GROUP WEST
PUBLISHERS RESOURCES,

PUBEASY

PURDUE UNIVERSITY

RAND MCNALLY MAP SERVICE
RANDOM HOUSE (PUBEASY)
REDLEAF PRESS
RITTENHOUSE BOOK DIST
ROADWAY EXPRESS

ROWMAN & LITTLEFIELD
RUSSELL MEERDINK

SAGE

SALT PUBLISHING

SAMS PUBLISHING
ELSEVIER SCIENCES
SCHOOLCRAFT PUBLISHING

X-2516

800-328-1452
888-512-1024
800-599-2902
800-218-1903
800-526-0275
918-831-9410
800-745-3911
800-387-3626
800-343-4499
800-428-4215
800-868-6733
770-447-0335
800-922-0579
708-478-8684
800-932-4593
800-962-9342
800-233-3338

800-421-0351
800-897-3202
800-331-8378
800-788-3123
800-937-5557

765-494-6795

1-800-678-7263

800-733-3000
800-423-8309
800-345-6425

800-462-6420
800-635-6499
805-499-0721
651-592-1688
800-428-7267
800-545-2522
800-837-1255

SCHROFF DEVELOPMENT CORP 913-262-2664

800-328-4564
ORDER ONLINE
800-439-8913
800-836-3161
800-227-9604
918-831-9555
877-218-1348

800-351-5073

847-966-9666
770-448-0439
800-445-6991
708-478-8975
888-718-9333
609-426-5900
714-871-0186

716-691-0137
512-451-8542
800-727-9329
510-528-3614
800-774-6733

765-496-1540

*

1-800-934-3479

800-659-2436
800-641-0115
800-223-7488

800-338-4550

805-499-0871

800-535-9935

847-808-4003
913-722-4936

*



VENDOR

SCO**1
SEL**1
SIM**1
SIT**1
SLA**1
SOF**1
SOU**1
SOU**3
SOY**1
SPC**1
SPD**1
SPE**1
SPR**1
SPR**3
SQU**1
STA**1
STA**2
STE**1
STI**1
STR**1
STU**1
SUS**1
T.J3**1
TAM**1
TAP**1
TAY**1
TEA**1
TEC**1
TEN**1
TES**1
TET**1
TEX**1
TEX**2
THE**1
THI**1
THI**2
THOOO1
THOO002
THOOO3

PUBLISHER PHONE NUMBERS

SCOTT JONES PUBLISHING

SELLSTROM

SIMON & SCHUSTR (PUBEASY)

SITEPOINT

SLACK (TRY MATTHEWS 1ST)

SOFTWORKS INTERNAT
SOUTH EASTERN BOOK
SOUTHERN
SOYBEAN FARM PRESS
SPC PRESS

10NAL
CO.

ILL UNIV PRESS

SPD-SMALL PRESS DISTRIB.

SPEAKING SOLUTIONS

INC.

SPRINGHOUSE PUBLISHING

SPRINGER AKA SPNGR-VERLAG

SQUARE ONE ELECTRONICS
STAR PUBLISHING COMPANY
STATE UNIV OF NY PRESS
STERLING PUBLISHING CO.
STIPES PUBLISHING CO.
STRATEGIC MARKETING

STUTTERING
SUSTAINABLE BLDGS
T.J.PUBLISHERS,

TAMAQUA

TAP SERIES, LLC

TAYLOR & FRANCIS

FOUND OF AMER.

INDUST

INC.

TEACHERS COLLEGE PRESS

TECHNOLOGY TRAINING,

TEN SPEED PRESS
TESOL

TETON NEW MEDIA
TEXAS BOOK COMPANY
TEXAS A&M
THERAPOWER LLC

THINKING PUBLISHING

THINKWELL CORPORAT
CENGAGE LEARNING

10N

CENGAGE LEARNING CUSTOM
CHARLES C. THOMAS PUB

INC.

650-726-2436

847-358-2000 *

800-223-2336
604-716-4638
800-257-8290
847-854-2381
800-633-9645
618-453-2281

359-2616 HOME

800-545-8602
800-869-7553
888-749-1844

800-777-4643
707-279-8881
800-852-6226
800-666-2211
800-367-9692
356-8391
355-2600
800-992-9392
202-628-7400
800-999-1168
X-2445
818-889-8799
800-634-7064
800-575-6566
734-854-3605
800-841-2665
888-891-0041
877-306-9793
800-527-1016
800-826-8911
877-266-5768
800-225-4769
888-416-8880
800-487-5510
800-355-9983
800-258-8980

650-726-4693

800-943-9831

856-853-5991
847-854-2382
502-753-0219

510-524-0852
402-263-5955

201-348-4505
707-279-8883
650-591-3898
800-688-2877
800-542-7567
356-5753
355-2627 *

202-393-5043
972-416-0944

818-889-8798
800-248-4724
802-864-7626
734-854-3605

301-843-0159
307-734-0841
903-454-2442
888-617-2421
563-405-6660
800-828-8885
512-416-8047
800-487-8488

217-789-9130



VENDOR

THI**1
TIL**1
TIM**1
TIM**2
TIS**1
TOP**4
TOW**1
TRA**1
TRI**1
TST**1
TUR**1
TUT**1
U O0**1
UNI**1
UNI**2
UNI1**3
UNIT**4
UNT**5
UNIT**6
UNI**7
UNI1**8
UNI**9
UNI*10
UNI*12
VET**1
VHP**1
VIC**1
VIS**1
W, **1
WAT**1
WAV**1
WES**1
WES**2
WHI**1
WIEOO1
WIL**1
WIL**2
WIS**1
WOR**1

PUBLISHER PHONE NUMBERS

T11 TECHNICAL EDUC SYSTEM
TILBURY HOUSE
TIME WARNER BOOK GROUP
TIMING PUBLICATIONS
T1S PUBLISHING & PRINTING
TOPICS ENTERTAINMENT
TOWNSEND PRESS
TRANSCENDER LLC
TRILITERAL, INC.
TSTC PUBLISHING
TURN THE PAGE PRESS
TUTTLE, CHARLES E.
U OF I AG ENGINEERING DPT
UNIV. OF CALIFORNIA PRESS
UNIV. OF ILL./MKTG & DIST
UNIV. OF ILL. ALLERTON PK
UNIV. OF CHICAGO PRESS
UNIV. OF WASHINGTON PRESS
UNITED PARCEL SERVICES
UNIV. OF OKLAHOMA PRESS
UNIV OF MICH
UNIV. OF 10WA PRESS
UNIV. OF TEXAS PRESS
UNIV OF GEORGIA PRESS
VETERINARY LEARNING SYS.
MPS MACMILLAN (WAS VHPS)
EATON-VICKERS TRAINNG CTR
VISUAL EDUCATION
NOT FOUND
WATSON-GUPTIL PUBLICATION
WAVELAND PRESS
WESTERN INTERNATIONAL INC
WESTMINSTER JOHN KNOX PR
WHITMAN, ALBERT & CO.
WIENER, MARKUS
WILEY, JOHN & SONS, INC.
WILSHIRE BOOK CO.
WISCONSIN TECH COLLGE SYS
WORLDPOINT/ECC
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800-451-2169
800-582-1899
800-759-0190
619-299-1140
377-2288

512-858-7619
800-772-6410
678-277-3254
800-405-1619
800-792-8784
800-959-5549
802-773-8930
333-3572

800-822-6657
333-2007

217-333-3287
800-621-2736
800-537-5487
800-877-1613
800-627-7377
734-764-4388
800-621-2736
800-252-3206
800-266-5842
800-426-9119
888-330-8477
800-413-8809
800-243-7070
800-233-4830
888-330-8477
847-634-0081
800-634-6737
800-227-2872
800-255-7675
609-921-1141
800-225-5945
818-765-8579
800-821-6313
888-322-8350

815-965-4836
207-582-8227
800-286-9471
619-220-0536
337-7749

425-656-8013

800-225 8894 *

678-795-9841
800-406-9145

916-786-9261
800-329-8885

333-3917

800-621-8476
410-516-6998

405-364-5798
800-621-8476*
800-621-8476
800-687-6046
706-425-3061
800-556-3288
800-672-2054
952-294-2080
937-324-5697
800-458-6515
732-363-0338
847-634-9501
775-359-4439
800-541-5113
847-581-0039
609-921-1140
732-302-2300
818-765-2922
608-849-2468
888-281-2627



PUBLISHER PHONE NUMBERS

VENDOR NAME PHONE FAX

WOR**2  WORLD PROSPECT PRESS 319-885-4161  319-885-4160
WRO**1  WROX PRESS, INC

YAL**1  YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS 800-987-7323

YEL**1  YRC FREIGHT 800-610-6500

ZEE**1  ZEE MEDICAL CO. 8004234563X506 877-456-0010
ZIF**1  ZIFF-DAVIS PRESS 800-688-0448 510-601-2155

ZOM**1  ZOMAX CORPORATION 800-550-4032 925-275-1190
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